
LASER SERVICES

HAIR REMOVAL

IPL THERAPY

FULL ARMS

HALF ARMS

BACK *

BIKINI

BRAZILIAN

BUTTOCKS *

CHEST *

CHIN/LIP

FACE

FULL LEGS

LOWER LEGS

UPPER LEGS

NECK

SHOULDERS *

STOMACH

TORSO

UNDERARMS

95

75

110

50

80

80

80

50

55

120

80

95

50

80

80

200

50

470

490

560

200

380

380

380

340

230

620

380

470

200

380

380

1000

200

SINGLE PKG OF 6

FACE 110 680

IPL Therapy helps to even out and brighten skin tone, minimizes brown spots, freckles, redness and signs of aging

*Price may vary based on size of area

luxxaestheticsandhealth.ca


