

## LASER SERVICES

## HAIR REMOVAL

	SINGLE	PKG OF 6
FULL ARMS	95	470
HALF ARMS	75	490
BACK *	110	560
BIKINI	50	200
BRAZILIAN	80	380
BUTTOCKS *	80	380
CHEST *	80	380
CHIN/LIP	50	340
FACE	55	230
FULL LEGS	120	620
LOWER LEGS	80	380
UPPER LEGS	95	470
NECK	50	200
SHOULDERS *	80	380
STOMACH	80	380
TORSO	200	1000
UNDERARMS	50	200

## IPL THERAPY

FACE

110

680

IPL Therapy helps to even out and brighten skin tone, minimizes brown spots, freckles, redness and signs of aging

\*Price may vary based on size of area

luxxaestheticsandhealth.ca